BOYS JV/VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Bold = Home Event
Start times: JV 6 p.m./Varsity 7:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted

Fri. 12/8 Orange HS

Sat. 12/9 Rhodes HS (v 5 p.m: Varsity 6:30 p.m.)

Fri. 12/15 Shaw HS

Fri. 12/22 Bedford HS

Th. 12/28 Euclid HS - Garfield Hts. Classic - 3V Only - 2:30 p.m.

Location TBA
1/5 Lutheran East HS

Tu. 1/9 Akron Kenmore-Garfield HS
.1/13 Akron Bucthel HS (v 5 p.m. Varsity 6:30 p.m.)

Tu. 1/16 Maple Heights HS

1/19 Cleveland Heights HS
Sa. 1/20 East Tech HS (3v 5 p.m. varsity 6:30 p.m.)
Pu, LS St. Vincent St. Mary HS
B .o T8 Lorain HS
Tu. 1/s8 Shaw HS

2/2 Bedford HS

3 0216 Lutheran East HS

P e Revere HS
Fri. 2/16 Maple Heights HS

2/20 Cleveland Heights HS

2/23 Lorain HS
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GIRLS JV/VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Bold = Home Event

Sat. 12/9

Mon.
Wed.
Sat.
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Mon.

Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Sat.

Mon.
Wed.

12/11
12/13
12/16
12/18
12/20
1/3
1/6
1/10
1/13
1/17
1/20
1/24
1/27
1/29

1/31
2/5
2/7
2/10
2/12
2/14

JV 12:30 p.m.
Varsity 5:30 p.m.
JV 5:30 p.m.
JV 12:30 p.m.
JV 6 p.m.

JV 6 p.m.

JV 6 p.m.

JV 12:30 p.m.
JV 5 p.m.

JV 12:30 p.m.
JV 6 p.m.

JV 12:30 p.m.
JV 6 p.m.

JV 12:30 p.m.
JV 6 p.m.

JV5p.m.
JV 5 p.m.
JV 6 p.m.
JV 12:30 p.m.
JV 5:30 p.m.
JV 6 p.m.

Varsity 2 p.m.

Varsity 7 p.m.
Varsity 2 p.m.
Varsity 7:30 p.m.
Varsity 7:30 p.m.
Varsity 7:30 p.m.
Varsity 2 p.m.

Varsity 6:30 p.m.

Varsity 2 p.m.

Varsity 7:30 p.m.

Varsity 2 p.m.
Varsity 7:30 p.m.
Varsity 2 p.m.

Varsity 7:30 p.m.

Varsity 6:30 p.m.

Varsity 6:30 p.m.

Varsity 7:30 p.m.
Varsity 2 p.m.
Varsity 7 p.m.
Varsity 7:30 p.m.

Shaw HS

Brookside HS
Trinity HS

Bedford HS
Shaker Heights HS
Lutheran East HS
Parma HS

Maple Heights HS
John Adams HS
Cleveland Hts. HS
Lorain HS

Shaw HS

Bedford HS
Lutheran East HS
Open Door
Christian School
Glenville HS

John Marshall HS
Maple Heights HS
Cleveland Hts. HS
East (Akron) HS
Lorain HS
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WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Fri. 12/8 4:30 p.m. Riverside Rumble

Sat. 12/16 8:00 a.m. Everette Hoppell

Sat. 1/13  10:00 a.m. Maple Hts. Invitational
Sat. 1/20 10:00 a.m. Brush Tri with Cuyahoga Falls
Sat. 2/3  11:00 a.m. LEL Tournament

Thu. 2/8 12:00 p.m. CCC Tri with Shaw

Sat. 2/17 9:00 a.m. Orange Invitational

Sat. 2/24 12:00 p.m. Sectionals

Fri. 3/2 12:00 p.m. Districts

@ John F. Kennedy HS
@ Beaver Local HS

@ Maple Hts. HS

@ Brush HS

Location TBA

Location TBA

Location TBA

Location TBA

Location TBA
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